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2025 Nationally or Interstate Assessed Languages (NIAL) Timetable 
 

DATE TYPE LANGUAGE TIME 

Monday 13 October Interactive 
Sign exam 

Auslan From 4:00pm 

Tuesday 14 October Oral Filipino From 9:00am 

Oral Serbian From 1:30pm 

Thursday 16 October Written Auslan Flexible timeslot 

Written Filipino 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Written Hindi 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Written Nepali 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Written Persian 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Written Polish 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Written Punjabi 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Written Serbian 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Written Turkish 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Friday 17 October Oral Turkish From 10:30am 

Oral Japanese (first language) From 11:00am 

Oral  Korean (first language) From 12:20pm 

Oral Punjabi From 2:15pm 

Monday 20 October Oral Persian From 9:30am 

Oral Arabic From 11:00am 

Oral Spanish From 2:05pm 

Oral Hindi From 4:30pm 

Tuesday 21 October Oral Vietnamese (first language) From 9:30am 

Thursday 30 October Written Japanese (first language) 11:45am–2:00pm 

Wednesday 5 November Written Chinese (background speakers) 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Written Modern Greek 2:00pm–4:10pm 

Monday 10 November Written Arabic 2:00pm–4:15pm 

Written Korean (first language) 2:00pm–4:15pm 

Friday 14 November Written Vietnamese (first language) 11:45am–2:00pm 

Wednesday 19 November Written Spanish 3:00pm–5:15pm 

TBC Oral Modern Greek TBC 

Oral Nepali TBC 

Oral Polish TBC 

 


